
100% PolyesterFabric:

115gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Permanent wicking properties
• Easy care, Quick dry, Anti UV, Anti Bacterial
• Regular fit
• Tailored collar
• Plain back yoke
• Softly curved hemline
• Pearlised buttons
• Adjustable cuffs
• Henbury Cut Out Label
• Matches ladies H581

49
76
65

51.5
77.5
65.5

54
79
66

XS S M

Country of Origin:

62053000

Commodity Code:

56.5
80.5
66.5

59
82
67

61.5
83.5
68

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - inches
Chest - cms

34 - 36
86 - 91

36 - 38
91 - 96

38 - 40
96 - 101

XS S M

42 
107

44 - 46
112 - 117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Plain Weave

H580

MEN'S GINGHAM L/S SHIRT
NEW FOR 2018

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do 
not use fabric softner, Wash and dry inside out, Hang to dry, Do 
not tumble dry, Cool iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration



H580

MEN'S GINGHAM L/S SHIRT
2018

287U

BLUE GINGHAM

Pantone Guide:


