HENBURY



Fabric:	100% Polyester						
	Plain Weave						
Weight:	115gsm						
Sizes:	XS - 2XL						
Carton:	24						
Description:	 Permanent wicking properties Easy care, Quick dry, Anti UV, Anti Bacterial Regular fit Tailored collar Plain back yoke Softly curved hemline Pearlised buttons Adjustable suffs 						

- Adjustable cuffs
- Henbury Cut Out Label
- Matches ladies H581

Notes:

Care Instructions:



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do not use fabric softner, Wash and dry inside out, Hang to dry, Do not tumble dry, Cool iron on reverse, Do not iron on decoration

			Cour	try of Origin:		Commodity Code:		
			BANGLADESH			62053000		
xs	S	м	L	XL	2XL			
49	51.5	54	56.5	59	61.5			
76	77.5	79	80.5	82	83.5			
65	65.5	66	66.5	67	68			
	49 76	49 51.5 76 77.5	49 51.5 54 76 77.5 79	BAN XS S M L 49 51.5 54 56.5 76 77.5 79 80.5	XS S M L XL 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 76 77.5 79 80.5 82	XSSMLXL2XL4951.55456.55961.57677.57980.58283.5		

To Fit:

	XS	S	м	L	XL	2XL
Chest - inches	34 - 36	36 - 38	38 - 40	42	44 - 46	48
Chest - cms	86 - 91	91 - 96	96 - 101	107	112 - 117	122

HENBURY

H580 MEN'S GINGHAM L/S SHIRT 2018

Pantone Guide:



BLUE GINGHAM